Wineries Recommended by University of San Francisco,
School of Nursing and Health Professions

Winery

Location/Distance from
Hotel

Website

Alara Cellars

PENINSULA/SOUTH BAY
Gilroy
80 mi

https://alaracellars.com/

Barterra Winery

PENINSULA/SOUTH BAY
Half Moon Bay

https://www.barterrawinery.com/

32mi
Mount Eden PENINSULA/SOUTH BAY https://www.mounteden.com/
Vineyards Saratoga
52 mi
Rare Wine Co. PENINSULA/SOUTH BAY https://www.rarewineco.com/
Brisbane
8 mi
Ackerman NORTH BAY https://www.ackermanfamilyvineyards.com/
Family Napa
Vineyards 51 mi
Acre Wines NORTH BAY https://www.acrewines.com/
Napa
50 mi
Benziger Family | NORTH BAY https://benziger.com/
Winery Glen Ellen
50 mi
Bricoleur NORTH BAY https://bricoleurvineyards.com/
Vineyards Windsor
65 mi
Cade Winery NORTH BAY https://www.cadewinery.com/
Angwin
77 mi
Canard NORTHBAY https://www.canardvineyard.com/
Vineyards Calistoga
77 mi
Foppiano NORTH BAY https://foppiano.com/
Vineyards Healdsburg
67 mi
Francis Ford NORTH BAY https://www.francisfordcoppolawinery.com/
Coppola Geyserville
Winery 75 mi
Frias Family NORTH BAY https://friasfamilyvineyard.com/
Vineyard Napa
54 mi
Grassi Wine NORTH BAY https://grassiwines.com/
Company Napa

52 mi
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Wineries Recommended by University of San Francisco,
School of Nursing and Health Professions

Gundlach NORTH BAY https://www.gunbun.com/
Bundschu Sonoma
45 mi
Hamel Family NORTH BAY https://hamelfamilywines.com/
Wines Sonoma
49 mi
Hertelendy NORTH BAY https://hertelendy.com/
Napa
47 mi
Hogan's Run NORTH BAY http://www.hogansrun.com/
Windsor
65 mi
J Baldwin NORTH BAY https://jbaldwinwines.com/home.html
Wines Glen Ellen
51 mi
Jordan Winery NORTH BAY https://www.jordanwinery.com/
Healdsburg
75 mi
Laird Family NORTH BAY https://lairdfamilyestate.com/
Estate Napa
57 mi
Mahoney NORTH BAY https://www.carneroswinecompany.com/
Vineyards Napa
48 mi
Martinelli NORTH BAY https://martinelliwinery.com/
Winery Windsor
65 mi
Philip Togni NORTH BAY https://www.philiptognivineyard.com/
Vineyard St. Helena
70 mi
Redmon Wines | NORTH BAY https://www.redmonwines.com/
St. Helena
69 mi
Silver Oak NORTH BAY https://silveroak.com/
Cellars Healdsburg
78 mi
Somerston NORTH BAY https://www.somerstonwineco.com/
Wine Estate St. Helena

68 mi
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